Race Date
October 10, 2013

Place Team
1 Norton Community
2 Oberlin
3 Hays-TMP-Marian
4 Colby
5 Plainville
6 Oakley
Inc. Hill City
Inc. Northern Valley
Inc. Phillipsburg
Inc. Stockton

Results By Heartland Timing

2013 Phillipsburg Invitational
Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Varsity
Top5 = W ==mmmemmeeemeeee- Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 ¢

42 1 4 10 12 15 21
Top 5 Times: 1:31:15.82

65 5 7 8 18 27 28
Top 5 Times: 1:35:07.38

77 6 13 16 19 23 24
Top 5 Times: 1:36:32.85

89 3 11 14 29 32 33
Top 5 Times: 1:39:13.79

106 2 20 22 25 37
Top 5 Times: 1:51:19.22

127 9 17 30 35 36

Top 5 Times: 1:54:09.78

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

31

26

34

10/10/2013 05:35:45



Race Date
October 10, 2013

Place Team
1 Phillipsburg
2 Hays-TMP-Marian
3 Norton Community
4 Hill City
5 Plainville
6 Colby
7 Smith Center
8 Stockton
9 Oberlin
Inc. Ellis
Inc. Northern Valley
Inc. Oakley

Results By Heartland Timing

2013 Phillipsburg Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Top5
Places

54

Top 5 Times:

69

Top 5 Times:

82

Top 5 Times:

120

Top 5 Times:

121

Top 5 Times:

122

Top 5 Times:

153

Top 5 Times:

154

Top 5 Times:

211

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 10
1:37:39.09

4 8
1:39:04.13
3 b5
1:40:31.68
9 26
1:44:53.13

7 22
1:44:17.25

6 16
1:44:49.23

2 15
1:50:26.09

12 21
1:47:24.10

24 40
1:55:19.79

14

17

27

25

32

34

37

47

Finishers

4 >

13 19

20 23

18 39

28 30

31 36

33 35

50 52

38 46

49 51

6*
42

29

41

44

43

53

54

48

45

55

10/10/2013 05:44:28



Race Date
October 10, 2013

Overall*
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47

*Overall place among males only

Results By Heartland Timing

Name
Wyatt Ratzlaff
Hunter Kline
Marc Miller
Andrew Hess
Nate Hartwell
Aaron Faber
Quinn Dewey
Mark Loftus
Tanner Colburn
Austin Tien
Eric Townsdin
Reed Stephens
Stephen Sage
Ricky Hockett
Landon Wingerson
Jaden Morrison
Dalton Vanover
Alec Hager
Caden Vahle
Matt Mindrup
Ethan Hamel
Matthew VanDyke
Austin Dinkel
Ganon Henningson
John Ramirez
Randy Ratcliffe
Macy Kasson
Devin Keener
Poe Michael
Dusty Bittel
Tucker Eckols
Tony Staab
Nck Rose
Dustin Rodriguez
Joel McCrickard
Ernie Leija
Luke Cox
Tanner Campbell
Alec Onstad
Jacob Davis
Christian Hamel
Cayden Conyac
Keith Sander
Caleb Koerperich
Garret Otter
Hunter Ewing
Mark Faber

2013 Phillipsburg Invitational

Overall Finish List

Team
Phillipsburg
Smith Center
Norton Community
Hays-TMP-Marian
Norton Community
Colby
Plainville
Hays-TMP-Marian
Hill City
Phillipsburg
Phillipsburg
Stockton
Phillipsburg
Hays-TMP-Marian
Smith Center
Colby
Norton Community
Norton Community
Phillipsburg
Hays-TMP-Marian
Stockton
Plainville
Hays-TMP-Marian
Oberlin
Oakley
Plainville
Northern Valley
Hill City
Hill City
Ellis
Hill City
Hays-TMP-Marian
Ellis
Hill City
Plainville
Colby
Colby
Smith Center
Colby
Plainville
Stockton
Stockton
Norton Community
Oberlin
Norton Community
Phillipsburg
Colby

Boys Varsity

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

219 M
240
184
136
179
103
227
139
146
221
222
248
220
137
241
106
188
178
224
140
247
230
133
202
194
229
164
149
152
117
148
144
121
153
228
105
102
238
107
226
246
244
186
204
185
218
104
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0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

Time
18:06.97
18:49.90
18:59.07
19:00.56
19:05.50
19:14.89
19:19.43
19:23.07
19:37.90
19:40.74
19:45.44
19:49.82
19:53.29
19:54.49
19:55.41
19:58.67
20:00.49
20:06.60
20:12.65
20:13.53
20:19.16
20:19.21
20:32.48
20:36.14
20:48.70
20:50.86
20:54.19
20:59.48
21:04.45
21:09.93
21:28.29
21:38.17
21:41.86
21:43.01
21:45.79
21:46.13
21:50.57
21:51.19
21:58.97
22:01.96
22:04.56
22:10.07
22:20.02
22:31.45
22:34.51
22:38.29
22:39.44
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Race Date
October 10, 2013

Overall*

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

*Overall place among males only

Results By Heartland Timing

Name
Isaiah Conway
Weston Erbert
DJ Wise
Gatlin Hissong
Kyle Charles
Joe Heimann
Daniel Lerew
Brian Joseph
Joel Karg
Dante Robertson
Galen Allen
Nathan Cox
Casey Deutscher
Max Diederich
Timothy Helm
Christian Holaday

2013 Phillipsburg Invitational

Overall Finish List

Team
Hill City
Norton Community
Stockton
Oberlin
Oakley
Hays-TMP-Marian
Oberlin
Oakley
Smith Center
Oberlin
Smith Center
Ellis
Stockton
Oberlin
Oberlin
Oakley

Boys Varsity

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

147 M
177
249
203
190
134
206
193
239
207
237
119
245
200
201
192
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

Time
22:49.03
22:55.62
23:00.49
23:26.60
23:47.80
23:51.73
23:53.04
24:31.93
24:46.79
24:52.56
25:02.80
25:15.73
25:23.61
25:28.04
26:01.29
29:34.91
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Race Date
October 10, 2013

Overall

1
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Name
Leslie VanLoenen
Sierra Griffith
Cassidy Rathbun
Andrea Browne
Darcy Bainter
Caitie Shields
Kayla Walker
Sierra Hendrickson
Jakobi Blau
Kaelyn VanEaton
Marisa Maddy
Emma Kleist
Katelyn Engelbert
Shelby Stouffer
Sydney Stephens
Molly Maddy
Brooke Baird
Jordan Manhart
Emma Slack
Kayla Keith
Tristen Davis
Alyssa Keil
Brooklyn Eilers
Bethany Eckols
Raenee Patterson
Dakota Rogers
Mikaela Flax
Morgan Weber
Ashley Winters
Grace Volker
Meghan Townsdin
Jillian Peters
Brittany Urban
Bridget Bickner
Chloe Bley
Ashley Witt
Cassie Berndt
Andrea Buss
MaKayla Hoffman
Maura Hansen
Allison Keith
MaKayla Reed
Merecedes Shaw
Kelli Ochs
Alex Tuttle

Results By Heartland Timing

2013 Phillipsburg Invitational

All-Meet Results

Team
Hill City
Norton Community
Plainville
Colby
Norton Community
Oberlin
Hays-TMP-Marian
Oberlin
Oberlin
Oakley
Norton Community
Colby
Norton Community
Hays-TMP-Marian
Colby
Norton Community
Northern Valley
Hays-TMP-Marian
Oakley
Hill City
Oberlin
Hays-TMP-Marian
Plainville
Hill City
Norton Community
Plainville
Hays-TMP-Marian
Hays-TMP-Marian
Plainville
Hays-TMP-Marian
Phillipsburg
Oberlin
Oberlin
Colby
Oakley
Oberlin
Colby
Stockton
Colby
Colby
Northern Valley
Stockton
Oakley
Oakley
Plainville

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

159
169
232
111
166
214
131
211
209
199
171
114
168
129
116
172
160
128
198
158
210
127
231
157
173
233
124
132
236
130
225
213
215
110
195
216
109
242
113
112
161
243
197
196
234

F
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0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

<

Time

16:59.98
17:21.85
17:23.62
17:24.43
17:32.55
17:41.62
18:07.73
18:14.73
18:16.87
18:18.50
18:23.81
18:29.37
18:42.64
18:50.84
18:58.24
19:14.97
19:26.09
19:31.29
19:34.57
19:41.61
19:42.52
19:49.47
19:53.61
19:58.68
20:02.55
20:08.46
20:13.52
20:24.04
20:28.28
20:38.70
21:07.82
21:11.64
21:26.86
21:26.87
21:48.96
21:53.10
22:54.88
23:38.27
24:17.82
25:14.89
25:35.56
25:49.58
26:41.78
27:45.97
33:25.25
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Race Date
October 10, 2013

Overall

1
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Results By Heartland Timing

Name
Shania Burns
Bridet Heimann
Macayla Kent
Alison Helget
Kylie Perez
Kori Clark
Rylee Torline
Starla Tischhauser
Emily Larson
Kim Bradshaw

2013 Phillipsburg Invitational

Overall Finish List

Team
Norton Community
Hays-TMP-Marian
Norton Community
Hays-TMP-Marian
Norton Community
Ellis
Ellis
Norton Community
Oberlin
Hill City

JV

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

167
125
170
126
174
122
123
176
212
156

F
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0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

Female

Time
20:00.08
20:14.44
20:55.11
21:05.02
21:11.40
25:24.74
26:46.92
27:02.96
27:08.70
27:23.21

10/10/2013 06:21:42



Race Date
October 10, 2013

Overall

1
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Results By Heartland Timing

Name
Trevor Pfeifer
Claiborne Kyles
Camden Cox
Skylar Johnson
Garrett Lemon
James King
Nick Hernandez
Matthew Moeder
Chase Hudson
David Smith
Luke Koerperich
Nathan Schuckman
Harrison Woodyard
Chris Browning
Jude Walinder
Gin Lee
Peter Liao
Zack Roy
Chris Otten
Tanner Cole
Royce Turner
Chase Archer

2013 Phillipsburg Invitational

Overall Finish List

Team
Hays-TMP-Marian
Hill City
Northern Valley
Norton Community
Hill City
Norton Community
Hays-TMP-Marian
Hays-TMP-Marian
Ellis
Norton Community
Oberlin
Hays-TMP-Marian
Norton Community
Ellis
Oberlin
Norton Community
Hays-TMP-Marian
Hill City
Colby
Phillipsburg
Phillipsburg
Hill City

JV

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

142
150
162
180
151
182
135
141
120
187
205
143
189
118
208
183
138
154
108
217
223
145

M
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0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

Male

Time
21:33.83
22:16.15
22:23.07
22:56.57
23.04.73
23:17.85
23:45.25
24:01.59
24:09.92
25:37.13
26:05.58
26:20.71
26:42.96
27:19.92
28:00.83
28:25.54
28:26.98
31:29.15
32:04.36
33:27.17
33:58.25
36:37.90

10/10/2013 06:21:42



Race Date
October 10, 2013

Place Team
1 Norton Community
2 Hays-TMP-Marian
3 Plainville
4 Oakley

Inc. Hill City

Inc. Phillipsburg

Inc. Stockton

Results By Heartland Timing

2013 Phillipsburg Invitational

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls Varsity
Class -1 MCL Schools

Top4  ===ememeememee—e- Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6
17 1 3 6 7 9 14
Top 4 Times: 1:12:00.85
34 4 8 10 12 16 17
Top 4 Times: 1:16:19.33
48 2 13 15 18 23
Top 4 Times: 1:17:53.97
57 5 11 20 21 22
Top 4 Times: 1:26:23.81

Only 3 finishers

Top 4 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 4 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 4 Times:

7*

19

10/10/2013 06:05:15



Race Date
October 10, 2013

Place Team
1 Phillipsburg
2 Norton Community
3 Hays-TMP-Marian
4 Plainville
5 Hill City
6 Smith Center
7 Stockton
8 Oakley
Inc. Ellis

Results By Heartland Timing

2013 Phillipsburg Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class -1 MCL Schools

Top 4

Places
32

Top 4 Times:

39

Top 4 Times:

42

Top 4 Times:

78

Top 4 Times:

83

Top 4 Times:

89

Top 4 Times:

95

Top 4 Times:

150

Top 4 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 4 Times:

1 9
1:17:26.44

3 5
1:18:11.66
4 7
1:18:31.65
6 20
1:22:15.29
8 24
1:23:10.12
2 14
1:25:23.29
11 19
1:24:23.61

22 40
1:38:43.34

3
10

15

13

23

25

30

32

42

Finishers

4 5 6
12 17 36

16 34 35

18 21 27

29 31

26 28 37

43 44

33 39 45

46

38

41

10/10/2013 05:51:32



Race Date

October 10, 2013

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 (<4)

27 26

28 27

29 (<4)

30 28

31 29

32 30

33 31

34 32

35 33

36 34

37 35

38 36

39 37

40 38

41 39

42 40

43 41

44 42

45 43

46 44

219
240
184
136
179
227
139
146
221
222
248
220
137
241
188
178
224
140
247
230
133
194
229
149
152
117
148
144
121
153
228
238
226
246
244
186
185
218
147
177
249
190
134
193
239
237

2013 Phillipsburg Invitational

Name
Wyatt Ratzlaff
Hunter Kline
Marc Miller
Andrew Hess
Nate Hartwell
Quinn Dewey
Mark Loftus
Tanner Colburn
Austin Tien
Eric Townsdin
Reed Stephens
Stephen Sage
Ricky Hockett
Landon Wingerson
Dalton Vanover
Alec Hager
Caden Vahle
Matt Mindrup
Ethan Hamel
Matthew VanDyke
Austin Dinkel
John Ramirez
Randy Ratcliffe
Devin Keener
Poe Michael
Dusty Bittel
Tucker Eckols
Tony Staab
Nck Rose
Dustin Rodriguez
Joel McCrickard
Tanner Campbell
Jacob Davis
Christian Hamel
Cayden Conyac
Keith Sander
Garret Otter
Hunter Ewing
Isaiah Conway
Weston Erbert
DJ Wise
Kyle Charles
Joe Heimann
Brian Joseph
Joel Karg
Galen Allen

Results By Heartland Timing

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varsity
Class -1 MCL Schools

Team
Phillipsburg
Smith Center
Norton Community
Hays-TMP-Marian
Norton Community
Plainville
Hays-TMP-Marian
Hill City
Phillipsburg
Phillipsburg
Stockton
Phillipsburg
Hays-TMP-Marian
Smith Center
Norton Community
Norton Community
Phillipsburg
Hays-TMP-Marian
Stockton
Plainville
Hays-TMP-Marian
Oakley
Plainville

Hill City

Hill City

Ellis

Hill City
Hays-TMP-Marian
Ellis

Hill City

Plainville
Smith Center
Plainville
Stockton
Stockton

Norton Community
Norton Community
Phillipsburg

Hill City

Norton Community
Stockton
Oakley
Hays-TMP-Marian
Oakley
Smith Center
Smith Center

1

Grade
11
12
12
10
9
12
9
11
10
12
12
12
10
11
11
12
11
11
10
9
12
11
12
12
10
12
9
11
11
9
11
12
9
11
11
12
12
10
10
10
9
11
11
9
9
11

Time Pace
18:06.97 3:37/K
18:49.90 3:46/K
18:59.07 3:48/K
19:00.56 3:48/K
19:05.50 3:49/K
19:19.43 3:52/K
19:23.07 3:53/K
19:37.90 3:55/K
19:40.74 3:56/K
19:45.44 3:57/K
19:49.82 3:58/K
19:53.29 3:59/K
19:54.49 3:59/K
19:55.41 3:59/K
20:00.49 4:00/K
20:06.60 4:01/K
20:12.65 4:02/K
20:13.53 4:03/K
20:19.16 4:04/K
20:19.21 4:04/K
20:32.48 4:06/K
20:48.70 4:10/K
20:50.86 4:10/K
20:59.48 4:12/K
21:04.45 4:13/K
21:09.93 4:14/K
21:28.29 4:18/K
21:38.17 4:20/K
21:41.86 4:20/K
21:43.01 4:21/K
21:45.79 4:21/K
21:51.19 4:22/K
22:01.96 4:24/K
22:04.56 4:25/K
22:10.07 4:26/K
22:20.02 4:28/K
22:34.51 4:31/K
22:38.29 4:32/K
22:49.03 4:34/K
22:55.62 4:35/K
23:00.49 4:36/K
23:47.80 4:45/K
23:51.73 4:46/K
24:31.93 4:54/K
24:46.79 4:57/K
25:02.80 5:00/K

10/10/2013 05:54:49



Race Date

2013 Phillipsburg Invitational
October 10, 2013

Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - 1 MCL Schools
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
47  (<4) 119  Nathan Cox Ellis 9 25:15.73  5:03/K
48 45 245  Casey Deutscher Stockton 11 25:23.61 5:05/K
49 46 192  Christian Holaday Oakley 11 29:34.91 5:55/K
Results By Heartland Timing 2

10/10/2013 05:54:49



2013 Phillipsburg Invitational

Race Date
October 10, 2013 Overall Finish List
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 MCL Schools
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 (<4) 159  Leslie VanLoenen Hill City 12 16:59.98  4:15/K
2 1 169  Sierra Griffith Norton Community 11 17:21.85  4:20/K
3 2 232  Cassidy Rathbun Plainville 12 17:23.62 4:21/K
4 3 166  Darcy Bainter Norton Community 12 17:32.55  4:23/K
5 4 131 Kayla Walker Hays-TMP-Marian 12 18:07.73  4:32/K
6 5 199  Kaelyn VanEaton Oakley 11 18:18.50 4:35/K
7 6 171 Marisa Maddy Norton Community 12 18:23.81 4:36/K
8 7 168  Katelyn Engelbert Norton Community 12 18:42.64 4:41/K
9 8 129  Shelby Stouffer Hays-TMP-Marian 10 18:50.84 4:43/K
10 9 172 Molly Maddy Norton Community 10 19:14.97  4:49/K
11 10 128  Jordan Manhart Hays-TMP-Marian 10 19:31.29  4:53/K
12 11 198  Emma Slack Oakley 11 19:34.57  4:54/K
13 (<4) 158  Kayla Keith Hill City 11 19:41.61 4:55/K
14 12 127  Alyssa Keil Hays-TMP-Marian 11 19:49.47  4:57/K
15 13 231 Brooklyn Eilers Plainville 10 19:53.61 4:58/K
16 (<4) 157  Bethany Eckols Hill City 12 19:58.68  5:00/K
17 14 173  Raenee Patterson Norton Community 10 20:02.55 5:01/K
18 15 233  Dakota Rogers Plainville 10 20:08.46  5:02/K
19 16 124  Mikaela Flax Hays-TMP-Marian 12 20:13.52 5:03/K
20 17 132  Morgan Weber Hays-TMP-Marian 10 20:24.04 5:06/K
21 18 236  Ashley Winters Plainville 12 20:28.28  5:07/K
22 19 130  Grace Volker Hays-TMP-Marian 11 20:38.70 5:10/K
23  (<4) 225  Meghan Townsdin Phillipsburg 9 21:07.82 5:17/K
24 20 195  Chloe Bley Oakley 9 214896  5:27/K
25 (<4) 242  Andrea Buss Stockton 10 23:38.27  5:55/K
26 (<4) 243  MaKayla Reed Stockton 12 25:49.58 6:27/K
27 21 197  Merecedes Shaw Oakley 12 26:41.78  6:40/K
28 22 196  Kelli Ochs Oakley 11 274597  6:56/K
29 23 234 Alex Tuttle Plainville 12 33:2525  8:21/K
Results By Heartland Timing 1 10/10/2013 05:56:25



